
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
Department of Veterinary Medicine

REVISED FINAL TERM EXAMINATION DATE SHEET OF POST
GRADUATE COURSES

S.
No.

Name
of
Teache
rs

Course No Credi
t
Hour

Title
of
Cours
e

Degree
Program

Course
Incharge

Theory
Exam Date
and Time

Practical
Exam Date and

Time

1 Dr. Jawaria
Ali Khan MED-

01001
4(2-
2)

Clinical
Laboratory

Aid
in diagnosis

M.Phil Dr. Jawaria
Ali Khan

12-08-2021
2:00 pm

26-08-2021
2:00 pm

2 Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan
Saleem

MED-
01002

4(3-
1)

Zoo &
Wild
Animal

Medicine

M.Phil Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan
Saleem

21-08-2021
2:00 pm

27-08-2021
2:00 pm

3 Dr. Zahid Iqbal MED-
01003

4(3-
1)

Diseases of
Fish

M.Phil Dr. Zahid Iqbal 23-08-2021
2:00 pm

27-08-2021
2:00 pm

4 Dr.
Muhammad
Avais

MED-
01004

3(3-
0)

Veterinary
Neonatology M.Phil Dr.

Muhamm
ad Avais

13-08-2021
2:00 pm

5 Dr.
Muhammad
Ijaz

MED-
01005

4(3-
1)

Diseases of
Mammary

Glands
M.Phil Dr. Muhammad

Ijaz

13-08-2021
2:00 pm

27-08-2021
2:00 pm

6 Prof. Dr.
Aneela Zameer
Durrani

MED- 010 1(0-
1)

Advance
Reading
in
Veterinar
y
Medicine

M.Phil Prof. Dr.
Aneela
Zameer
Durrani

24-08-2021
2:00 pm

PhD
Courses



1

Dr. Jawaria
Ali Khan /
Dr.
Muhammad
Avais

MED-
01031

4(3-
1)

Biotechnology
in Animal

Health
Ph.D Dr. Jawaria

Ali Khan
12-08-2021

2:00 pm

26-08-2021
2:00 pm

2 Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan
Saleem

MED-
01033

4(3-
1)

Veterinary
Medicine

&
Human
Health

Ph.D Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan
Saleem

21-08-2021
2:00 pm

2-09-2021
2:00 pm



3 Dr.
Muhammad
Ijaz

MED-
01034

4(3-
1)

Advanced
Dairy Herd
Health

Ph.D Dr. Muhammad
Ijaz

13-08-
2021

2:00 pm

27-08-2021
2:00 pm

4 Dr. Jawaria
Ali Khan MED-

01035
4(3-
1)

Advanced
Strategies in

equine
Health

Management

Ph.D Dr. Jawaria
Ali Khan

12-08-
2021

2:00 pm

26-08-2021
2:00 pm

5 Prof. Dr.
Aneela Zameer
Durrani

MED-
01036

4(3-
1)

Camel health
&
Diseases

Ph.D Prof. Dr.
Aneela
Zameer
Durrani

16-08-
2021

2:00 pm

26-08-2021
2:00 pm

7

Prof. Dr.
Aneela Zameer
Durrani
/ Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan
Saleem

MED-
01039

3(2-
1)

Migratory
birds

diseases and
Ecology

Ph.D

Prof. Dr. Aneela
Zameer Durrani
/ Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan Saleem

12-08-2021
2:00 pm

30-08-2021
2:00 pm

8

Prof. Dr.
Aneela
Zameer
Durrani/ Dr.
Muhammad
Avais

MED-
01040

1(0-
1)

Current topics
in Veterinary

Medicine
Ph.D

Prof. Dr.
Aneela
Zameer

Durrani/ Dr.
Muhammad

Avais

13-06-
2021

2:00 pm

9

Prof. Dr.
Aneela Zameer
Durrani
/ Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan
Saleem

MED-
01041

4(3-
1)

Animal Care &
Behavior Ph.D

Prof. Dr.
Aneela
Zameer
Durrani

/ Prof. Dr. M.
Hassan
Saleem

12-08-
2021

2:00 pm

26-08-2021
2:00 pm

Dr. Jawaria Ali Khan
Chairperson


